Grupa:
Program:
Etap:
Cykl:

Plan spotkan na dzien: 02.10.2022 (niedziela)

08:00
10:25

10:30
12:55

13:10
15:35

1 (grupal,WZ-BHP-Z1-EBHP-05, WZ-BHP-Z1-35-KRK, 2022/2023Z)
WZ-BHP-Z1-35-KRK
WZ-BHP-Z1-EBHP-05

2022/2023Z

Niedziela

Ergonomia E
WYK gr. 1

M. Niciejewska
sala 302

Ergonomia E
Cwagr. 1

M. Niciejewska
sala 302

Ergonomia E
PROJgr. 1

M. Niciejewska
sala 302

USOS: Plan zaje¢ grupy dziekanskiej. Cykl dydaktyczny: 2022/2023Z
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